A
BLE - C - MA3 -
Order Example:   BLE  -  C  -  MA3  -  WC
IMPORTANT:
A - WIRE CAGE mounting dimensions
NA None, No Wire Cage
WC Wire Cage
 5”  0.8”
VARIES
 15.4”
 6.6”
 5”
SHOWN WITH:
OPTIONAL WIRE CAGE
verne machine age pendant
SPS-0005 REV B
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION & FINISH
canopy
Hand-Spun from High Purity 3003-O Temper Aluminum
STEAMPUNK AESTHETIC
Embellished with Valves, Gauges and Other Industrial Flourishes to
Demonstrate the Machine Age Heritage
AGED ALUMINUM FINISH
CERTIFICATIONs, LISTINGs & WARRANTY
Made in the USA
Manufactured and Hand-Crafted in Our 60,000 Square Foot Facility
Located in Titusville, FL
ul LISTED FOR Dry LOCATIONS
LIMITED WARRANTY
For Additional Information on Our Limited Warranty, Please See
Our Terms & Conditions
Light source
incandescent
Medium Base E26 Sockets, 120 VAC, 60W Max
CONSTRUCTION & FINISH (continued)
cord
Pendants Include 7’ of Standard Cord, +/- For Socket Orientation
1Address: 320 Knox McRae Drive Titusville, FL 32780       Phone: (800) 407-8784       Email: sales@barnlight.com       Website: www.barnlight.com